Ø15
Ø15〜30
3-Ø15
120°
3.5
10
6
21

●Do not rotate mirror by hand.
［Other usage considerations］
［Explanation of model］ Example）　LRSC-100R-A
Voltage
12：AC/DC12V　100：AC100V
24：AC/DC24V　200：AC200V
48：DC48V
Color
R : Red Y : Yellow
G : Green B : Bule
●Installation should be done in places where seeing easiness
is clear.
●Please tighten it with flange nuts tightly by referring to the
diagram in the right.
Appropriate torque is 1.0N・m
Thickness of installation board : below 12mm
●Please use the one of the SEMKO standard recognition about the fuse.
●In case of controlling this product with semiconductors, power leakage should be
below 2mA.
Voltage
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
DC48V
AC100V
AC200V
Fuse capacity
1.0A
0.5A
0.5A
0.2A
0.2A
Cord
SPT-1　AWG18×2
Length：400mm
VFF0.75mm2×２
（AC100V:with plug）
Length：400mm
Wire Color
Black/Black
Black/Black
White/Black
Black/Black
White/Black
Fuse
Power
※No polarity
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
DC48V
AC100V
AC200V
LRSC- 12＊-A
LRSC- 24＊-A
LRSC- 48＊-A
LRSC-100＊-A
LRSC-200＊-A